Jim MCMILLEN
Chuck MERCIER

Bobbie DREW
Donovan SMITH

Larry CORRIGAN
Cindy SCHUT
Dan WORNER

John HANCOCK
Ric PEARCE

Jim HOWARD
Mike KAPUSTIN
Don KETT
Frank SMITH

David NICHOLISHEN
Wilma WOTTEN

Howard DANSON
David ROBINSON

OlgaKLYMENKO
Carolyn MORTON

Kathy LEFORT - This position has been acclaimed

Sylvie A. LANDRY
Mike ROSS

Andre BARRETT
Olga LAMBERT

2010 ELECTION — OFFICIAL RESULTS

3692
4690

4421
3795

798
483
341

1438
677

267
190
239
230

332
1415

938
779

1407
5788

18

10

44.05%
55.95%

53.81%
46.19%

49.20%
29.78%
21.02%

67.99%
32.01%

28.83%
20.52%
25.81%
24.84%

19.00%
81.00%

54.63%
45.37%

19.56%
80.44%

78.26%
21.74%

83.33%
16.67%





