2010 ELECTION – OFFICIAL RESULTS

Name	Total Votes Po	ercentage
	Mayor	
Jim MCMILLEN	3692	44.05%
Chuck MERCIER	4690	55.95%
	Regional Councillor	
Bobbie DREW	4421	53.81%
Donovan SMITH	3795	46.19%
	Councillor Ward 1	
Larry CORRIGAN	798	49.20%
Cindy SCHUT	483	29.78%
Dan WORNER	341	21.02%
	Councillor Ward 2	
John HANCOCK	1438	67.99%
Ric PEARCE	677	32.01%
	Councillor Ward 3	
Jim HOWARD	267	28.83%
Mike KAPUSTIN	190	20.52%
Don KETT	239	25.81%
Frank SMITH	230	24.84%
	Councillor Ward 4	
David NICHOLISHEN	332	19.00%
Wilma WOTTEN	1415	81.00%
	Councillor Ward 5	
Howard DANSON	938	54.63%
David ROBINSON	779	45.37%
Member	of Durham District School Board	
Olga KLYMENKO	1407	19.56%
Carolyn MORTON	5788	80.44%
Member of D	ourham Catholic District School Board	
Kathy LEFORT - This position has been acclaime		
	Language Public School Board	
Sylvie A. LANDRY	18	78.26%
Mike ROSS	5	21.74%
	uage Durham Catholic District Board	
Andre BARRETT	10	83.33%
Olga LAMBERT	2	16.67%